	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 03420038HXL
	03420038HXL (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            03420038HXL
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuseholders
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.02000 (This price is for reference only)
		 03420038HXL datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    03420038HXL  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016XD3SU2B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ FAST SPEED UP
SCE028MA3ED5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ 10S DELAY ON
SW52P89/90 Vector Electronics  PANEL CARDRACK P-TYPE 5.23X9
1404-0012-36 Vector Electronics  EXTRUSION FRONT HORIZONTAL 7.4"
RASU190522BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 22X17.5X5.22" BLACK
MDM-21PH016B ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS PIN 6"
6374610-4 TE Connectivity  C/A 900BUF SM LC TO SC 4
6278892-3 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125UM MTRJ 3M1
H3ABG-10106-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015N/H1505TR 6"
488-058-501-D I.O. Interconnect  CORD COIL REVERSED 8-8 BLACK 5'
A3BKB-1606G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR16B/AE16G/APK16B
M3AKK-2020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20F/MPK20K
M3AAA-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC40A/MC40F/MSC40A
AT-K-S-26-4-W/14-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 14 FEET
M3873 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 12AWG BLK 100'
P162SFPL.38.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C SOLID BC SGPVC RED
5854/7 YL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG YELLOW 1000'
327137 TE Connectivity  CONN FERRULE CRIMP ZINC VIOLET
AL2A Essentra Components  METAL CLAMP 1/8 X 3/8
ACC62-AT-C0 Panduit Corp  ADHESIVE CORD CLIPS
SW14 WH008 Alpha Wire  TUBING SPIRAL WRAP WH 25'
PP11-1-10.0A-36688-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-PULL
UPG4-1REC3-9843-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGN66-32353-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
FX0419 Bulgin  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
0229007.MXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO-BLO IND 2AG 7A
0471003.NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 125V SLO AXL PICO T/R
0662.400HXSL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .400A FAST 250V SHORT LT-5
1301530090 Molex Connector Corporation  PLUG IN-LINE GFCI 15A 5-15 9"
PTGL07BD220N3B51A0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 32V 22 OHM 80C
15KPA43C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43VWM 73.29VC AXIAL
MSMBJ2K3.3E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 5.8VC DO214AA
15KP24C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 42.53VC AXIAL
SMCJ26A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
1PMT16AT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC POWERMITE
P2703UCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 230V 200A PROT 6-SOICW
P1100ECMCAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 90V 400A TO-92
TMOV20RP625ML1B7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 10KA DISC 20MM
ERZ-E10B751CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 675V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
VDRS10P095BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 150V 2.5KA DISC 13.5MM
	03420038HXL  keywords
	    	03420038HXL
	03420038HXL  Littelfuse Inc
	03420038HXL  pdf
	03420038HXL  datasheet
	03420038HXL  price
	03420038HXL  distributor
	electronic components 03420038HXL
	03420038HXL  Circuit Protection
	03420038HXL  Fuseholders
	03420038HXL  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
	03420038HXL
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .